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Arcola High School
2020 - 2021 Basketball (Boys Junior High)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Mon Feb 1 East Prairie Middle SG 6:00 PM ARCOLA HIGH SCHOOL Home
Thu Feb 4 CERRO GORDO HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM ARCOLA HIGH SCHOOL Home
Mon Feb 8 VILLA GROVE JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM VILLA GROVE JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 5:00 PM

Wed Feb 10 ST JOHNS LUTHERAN SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM ARCOLA HIGH SCHOOL (JH Gym) Home
Thu Feb 11 Champaign St. Matthew SG 5:30 PM CHAMPAIGN ST MATTHEWS Away 4:15 PM

Mon Feb 15 PARIS CRESTWOOD JR HIGH
SCHOOL

SG 6:00 PM PARIS CRESTWOOD JR HIGH SCHOOL Away 4:30 PM

Wed Feb 17 Bement SG 6:00 PM BEMENT MIDDLE SCHOOL Away 4:45 PM

Mon Feb 22 Lutheran School Association SG 6:00 PM Home
Thu Feb 25 OKAW VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL SG 10:00 AM OKAW VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL

(Findlay)
Away 4:45 PM

Mon Mar 1 Arthur Lovington Atwood
Hammond

SG 6:00 PM Home

Tue Mar 2 OAKLAND HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM ARCOLA HIGH SCHOOL (JH Gym) Home
Mon Mar 8 UNITY JR HIGH SCHOOL SG 6:00 PM ARCOLA HIGH SCHOOL (JH Gym) Home


